nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Financial Report Package

November 2024

Prepared for
3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC.
By

Superior Association Management, LLC

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2024. All rights reserved.



Association Management, LLC

Assets
Assets

10-1000-00 Operations - SouthState - X7105
10-1020-00 Pre Reserve - SouthState - X7108
10-1050-00 SA Stone - CD - X2874

Total Assets:
Accounts Receivable
12-1270-00 Accounts Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable:
Total Assets:
Liabilities & Equity
Liabilities
20-2070-00 Prepaid Dues

Total Liabilities:
Earnings
29-2900-00 Retained Earnings

Total Earninas:

Net Income Gain / Loss

Total Liabilities & Equity:

Balance Sheet - Operating
3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC.
End Date: 11/30/2024

$40,804.11
56,262.65
1,205,724.97

150.00

31,956.98

Date:
Time:

Page:

$1,302,791.73

$150.00
$1,302,941.73

1,057,224.14

213,760.61

$31,956.98

$1,057,224.14

$213,760.61

$1,302,941.73

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2024. All rights reserved.

12/6/2024
6:16 pm
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LLLEeErALE
SUPERIOR

Association Management, LLC

Invoice Date Invoice Number

ABOVE AVERAGE HEATING & AIR
11/14/2024

Invoice List
3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC.
Invoice Status - Paid (11/1/2024 - 11/30/2024) By Invoice Date

Payment Type: All

Due Date Status Last Payment

Paid (check)
11/18/2024 #1198

57-5700-00 - Clubhouse Expense : Clubhouse Expense $79.54
Total:
AT&T(2)
11/01/2024 11/11/2024 Paid
11/01/2024 #0
60-6020-00 - Phone/Internet : Phone/Internet $117.70
11/05/2024 11/16/2024 Paid
11/06/2024 #0
60-6020-00 - Phone/Internet : Phone/Internet $85.60
Total:
BEAN BROTHERS LANDSCAPING LLC
11/01/2024 9349 11/30/2024 Paid (ACH)

53-5300-00 - Landscape Contract : Landscape Contract

BUSY BEES DISPOSAL INC.
11/04/2024 2024-17107

60-6030-00 - Trash Removal : Trash Removal

ENERGY UNITED

11/07/2024 #0
$12,500.00
Total:

11/11/2024 Paid (check)
11/05/2024 #1197
$3,600.00

Total:

11/07/2024 11/14/2024 Paid
11/07/2024 #0
60-6000-00 - Electric : Electric $230.09
11/14/2024 11/25/2024 Paid
11/15/2024 #0
60-6000-00 - Electric : Electric $694.34
11/14/2024 11/25/2024 Paid
11/15/2024 #0
60-6000-00 - Electric : Electric $60.90
11/15/2024 11/25/2024 Paid
11/18/2024 #0
60-6000-00 - Electric : Electric $99.75
Total:
LINCOLN COUNTY DEPT OF FINANCE
11/05/2024 11/20/2024 Paid
11/06/2024 #0
60-6040-00 - Water : Water $56.84
Total:
PIEDMONT NATURAL GAS
11/12/2024 11/22/2024 Paid
11/12/2024 #0
60-6010-00 - Gas : Gas $57.62
Total:

RICK EARNHARDT BUILDERS

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2024 . All rights reserved.

Date:
Time:

Page:

Invoice Amount

$79.54
Payment Type: Check

$ 79.54
$117.70
Payment Type: EFT

$85.60
Payment Type: EFT

$203.30
$12,500.00
Payment Type: ACH
$12,500.00
$3,600.00
Payment Type: Check
$ 3,600.00
$230.09
Payment Type: EFT

$694.34
Payment Type: EFT

$60.90
Payment Type: EFT

$99.75
Payment Type: EFT

$1,085.08

$56.84
Payment Type: EFT
$ 56.84
$57.62

Payment Type: EFT

$ 57.62

12/6/2024
6:16 pm
1

Balance Due

$-

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



45 ) Invoice List
i i'““‘”" ! 'I'[‘I 3 CHERRY WAY HOA, INC.
SUPERIOR Invoice Status - Paid (11/1/2024 - 11/30/2024) By Invoice Date

Association Management, LLC

Payment Type: All

Invoice Date Invoice Number Due Date Status Last Payment
11/12/2024 11/12/2024 Paid (check)

11/18/2024 #1200

54-5400-00 - Bldg Maintenance : Bldg Maintenance $1,100.00

Total:

SUPERIOR ASSOCIATION MGMT

11/01/2024 85010 Paid (ACH)
11/01/2024 #0
62-6200-00 - Management Fees : Management Fee $2,800.00
11/12/2024 85546 Paid (ACH)
11/12/2024 #0
50-5100-00 - Admin Services : Owner Portal Fee - Owner Portal Fee $35.00
- September
50-5100-00 - Admin Services : Owner Portal Fee - Owner Portal Fee $35.00
- October
50-5110-00 - Admin Supplies : Coupon books $9.00
50-5110-00 - Admin Supplies : Coupon books $6.00

Total:

THURMAN, WILSON, BOUTWELL & GALVIN, P.A.
11/12/2024 8031 11/12/2024 Paid (check)

11/18/2024 #1199
62-6240-00 - Legal Fees : Legal Fees $262.50

Total:

15 Invoice(s) Totaling:

CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2024 . All rights reserved.

Date:
Time:

Page:

Invoice Amount
$1,100.00

Payment Type: Check
$1,100.00
$2,800.00

Payment Type: ACH

$85.00
Payment Type: ACH

$2,885.00
$262.50
Payment Type: Check

$ 262.50

$21,829.88

12/6/2024
6:16 pm
2

Balance Due
$-

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



